D7076_14493_47264 BOARD_PTS-13_ 5115

SEQ

10

11

BOA#.

34868-1

34870-1

34882-1

34888-1

34890-1

28967-5

34898-1

34903-1

34902-1

34904-1

STA

PRE

COM

CoMm

CoMm

CcoMm

PRE

PRE

PRE

COM

COM

FERNANDO
VILLACIAN &W
TANIA

VICTOR M PINA
SR &W GEMA

NIBERTO MORENO
&W GILDA P

ANA NAVARRO

JAMES G
SCHWADE &W
KARYN K

300 MAJORCA LL

64 DEVELOPMENT
CORP

CITY OF CORAL
GABLES

JOSE CENTENO
&W MARIA M

CORNELIA L

PAGE 1
AGENDA

September 06, 2007

. JOB LOCATION. ..

6600 RIVIERA DR 50

6850 SUNRISE CT NEW SINGLE
FAMILY RESIDEN

5615 ORDUNA DR GENERATOR
1215 COUNTRY ALUMINUM
CLUB PRADO FENCE(BLACK™

10201 SABAL

PALM AVENUE WINDOWS
C 300-04-08 PRE REV
MAJORCA AVE
2)
4311 PONCE DE 8 STORY MIXED
LEON BLVD USE BLDG.
1200 ANASTASIA ADDITION

AVE

4210 RIVIERA DR (3) WHITE
ACCORDIONS

101 SARTO AVE

PROJECT. ....

IMPACT
WINDOWS&14 DOOR

REP. (13)WHITE

A06116208(8627-

REV. TO ROOF

ARCHI ./ENG. . . ..
ABRADRIAN
ENGINEERING

EDWARD SILVA

JAR
COMMUNICATION
INC.

OWNER

JORGE LLAMA

BELLIN & PRATT
ARCHITECTS LLC

MATEU
ARCHITECTURE,
INC.

PAUL BUCKLER
EXACTA TECH,
INC.

T&S ROOFING

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo
POSTED 09.06.07 50 IMPACT
WINDOWS&14 DRS(WHITE FRA
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDEN
CE

GENERATOR

ALUMINUM FENCE (BLACK)

REPLACE (13) WHITE WINDOW
S (LIGHT GREY GLASS)

L.SOUSA,M.SARDINAS

8 STORY MIXED USE BUILDIN
G

*** HISTORICAL *** POSTED
09.06.07 ADDITION

(3) WHITE ACCORDION SHUTT
ERS

REV. TO ROOF P#06070273 C



SEQ

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BOA#.

34522-2

32361-3

34905-1

34906-1

34907-1

34908-1

34874-1

34909-1

29699-5

STA

COM

FIN

COM

CoMm

CoMm

Ccom

COM

COM

FIN

BARSAN

RIVIERA
BILTMORE LLC

JOSE MENDEZ &
JOAN

FREDRIC SKOPP

JOSE E CARRO
&W RAQUEL

CATHERINE PARKS

CRISTINA
FERNANDEZ

JORGE A LOPEZ
& PATRICIA R L

DAVID L
MAGIDSON &W
CAROL

JEFFREY T
ROBERTS &W
LAURA

September 06, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

3100 COLUMBUS
BLVD

427 PALERMO AVE

4807 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

13026 NEVADA ST

11060 PARADELA
ST

1425 TANGIER ST

1421 SOPERA AVE

1030 VALENCIA
AVE

6105 GRANADA
BLVD

PAGE 2
AGENDA

PROJECT........

P#06070273

REV. TO
A#07076639

NEW 2 STY
RESIDENCE

RE-ROOF W/BEL
AIR EAGLE

NEW ROOF
W/SANTA FE
SPANI

RE-ROOF W/FLAT
SHAKE&SLAT

REP. (14)WIN.
&(2)DOOR(WHT

RE-ROOF
W/MONIER SLATE
WH

REP. (2) WIN.
(WHT)

REV. TO
A#06023467

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
SYSTEMS

OFELIA TABOADA

TRP
ARCHITECTURE

ROCHE ROOFING

CRUZ RODRIGUEZ

CONSTRUCTION
MASTERS
JORGE LLAMA P.E

HORACIO UZUETA

JOE GREENBERG

JOE GREENBERG
ARCH

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo
HANGE TO ALTUSA "S'™ TERR.

REV. TO A#07076639

E.LLANO,N.SOTO

RE-ROOF W/BEL AIR EAGLE (
TAN)

NEW ROOF W/SANTA FE SPANI
SH "S"™ TERRACOTTA

RE-ROOF W/ FLAT SHAKE & S
LATE LIGHT BROWN

REPLACE (14) WINDOWS & (2
) DOORS (WHITE)

RE/ROOF W/MONIER SLATE WH
ITE

REPLACE (2) WINDOWS (WHIT
E)

REV. TO P#06023467 (REMOV
E WINDOWS)



SEQ
21

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

BOA#.

34910-1

34297-2

34911-1

34822-3

34912-1

33001-6

28278-5

34913-1

34914-1

34855-1

STA

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

FIN

CcoMm

FIN

FIN

COM

COM

COM

GABLES PARK
TOWER
ASSOCIATION
LOURDES
CABALLERO
ARUN K PURI

ROBERT E ROSE
& W CAROLYN A

MERRICK PARK
LLC

JOHN DIAZ

AUGUSTUS L
LANCASTER

EVAN G SIEGEL
&W ANA SALAS S
ALFREDO L
CASALDUC &W
RAQUEL

TRUST PROPERTY

TRS

September 06, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

911 E PONCE DE
LEON BLVD.

818 OBISPO AVE

341
LEUCADENDRA DR

6200 RIVIERA DR

10275 LITTLE
PARKWAY

102 CAMILO AVE

250-254
MINORCA AVE

812 VALENCIA
AVE

3237 RIVIERA DR

4700 12 LE

PAGE 3
AGENDA

PROJECT........

RE-TILE ENTRY

REV TO
A#07067029

REP. (3)DOORS
&(2)WIN. (WIN
REPLACE METAL
COLUMNS

WALL SIGN &
BLADE SIGN
REV. TO
A#07046157

TAKEOVER
A#06016427

RE-ROOF

W/ALTUSA FUME &

POOL,SPA &
PAVER DECK

SIGN"EMPORIUM"

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

E.B SERVICES
CORP.

JOSE A DIAZ

ALEX ROCHELLE
P.E

REMBERTO
CONTRERAS

ART SIGN CO.

RUBEN J PUJOL

BELLIN & PRATT

ZARA
INCORPORATED

TAIN-RAMIREZ

ALL STATE SIGNS

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

RETILE ENTRY AND
RATIONS.

INT ALTE

ADMINISTRATIVELY APPROVED
C.M 6/25/07

REPLACE (3)DOORS & (2) WI
NDOWS (WHITE/CLEAR)

L.SOUSA,M.SARDINAS
AS NOTED

"ADOLFO DOMINGUEZ"™ WALL S
IGN & BLADE SIGN

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.M. 08.24.07

D.SACKMAN, E.LLANO

RE-ROOF W/ ALTUSA "S"
E & FLAT ROOF

FUM

POOL,SPA & PAVER DECK

SIGN "EMPORIUM™"



SEQ

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

BOA#.

34916-1

33889-2

29238-2

30340-3

34917-1

34853-1

28310-10

34918-1

28004-6

STA

COM

FIN

PRE

PRE

COM

COM

FIN

CoMm

FIN

LLC

ROBERT A
LADNER &W
SHARYN

DONNA C VOGEL

CAPITAL BANK
TRS

JOHN C FOX & W
SUZUYO

MAYDA GONZALEZ

KATIA F MURPHY

FRANL TORRES W
PRISCILLA N

PAULO C
MIRANDA &W
SILVIA

PETER DOLARA
&W PENELOPE

PAGE 4
AGENDA

September 06, 2007

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT......

JEUNE RD

929 MAJORCA AVE RE-ROOF
W/ALTUSA
SPANISH

925 ALTARA AVE ADDITION

8585 OLD REV TO

CUTLER RD P#06070303(SCRE
EN

8845 SCHOOL ADDITION

HOUSE ROAD

505 ALMERIA AVE RE-ROOF

W/VOLCAN BY

ALTUS

637 MALAGA AVE 16 WINDOWS & 3
DOORS (WHT

1215 PALERMO REV TO

AVE P#06080522

7155 LOS PINOS

BLVD DECK & WALK.
3012 GRANADA REV. TO
BLVD A#07086366

RE-TILE POOL

RODMAN
ROOFING, INC.

JAMES SMITH

JOE GREENBERG
ARCH

JOE GREENBERG

ACEBO ROOFING
CORP

GEORGE
JENETOPULOS
PATRICK VALENT
ARCH

OWNER

ALFREDO POU
ARCH

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

RE-ROOF W/ ALTUSA SPANISH
"S" TERRACOTA & FLAT ROO

B.HERSH, L.JAUREGUI

AS NOTED

REV TO P#06070303 SCREEN
PORCH ADDITION

L.SOUSA,M.SARDINAS

16 WINDOWS & 3 DOORS(WHIT
E FRAME & CLEAR GLASS)

B.BROCKHOUSE , D . SACKMAN

RE-TILE POOL DECK W/ CALY
PSO MARBLE & TRAVERTINE

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL



PAGE 5
AGENDA
September 06, 2007
SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI./ENG..... APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. ... ... ...........

C.M. 08.08.07

43 34919-1 COM ROBERT CAMBO 3845 ALHAMBRA  GENERATOR EDUARDO LLANO GENERATOR
&W PATRICIA CT
44  33786-2 FIN ARTURO LOPEZ & 4921 RONDA ST EXT.RENOVATE(FE JAIME ANGULO D.SACKMAN,M.SARDINAS
W CLARA NCE,GEN.)
45 34810-2 COM CALEDONIA 3926 28 RE-ROOF T&S ROOFING RE-ROOF W/NORDIC PIONEER
INVESTMENT CORP SEGOVIA ST W/NORDIC FLAT  SYSTEMS FLAT BRICK RED FUME
BRI
46 34817-2 COM MARVIN H 1241 MARIOLA CT PAINT DWY & FELIX MESA JR. E.LLANO,L.SOUSA
TINSLEY &W APP_ (SW0069_
SANDRA
AS NOTED
48 34920-1 COM FRANK SCHWARTZ 711 MALAGA AVE PAINT WALLS OWNER PAINT WALLS (BM HC-52) PE
& BENITA J (BM HC52) ACH
GREEN
49 34922-1 COM TIMOTHY ROSS W 909 MILAN AVE RE-ROOF AMERICAN RE-ROOF W/WHITE FLAT MONI
KENIA W/WHITE FLAT ROOFING ENT ER LIFETILE CONCRETE
MONI
50 34923-1 COM OSCAR J DE LA 1226 COLUMBUS RE-ROOF TOUGH ROOFING RE-ROOF W/SANTAFE SPANISH
FUENTE &W ADRI BLVD W/SANTAFE COMP INC "S" TERRACOTTA COLOR
SPANISH
51 34924-1 COM FRANCISCO J 1206 ADUANA AVE NEW ROOF STATE GENERAL NEW ROOF W/ALTUSA "'S'™ FUM
DIAZ W/ALTUSA FUME E

53  30059-7 FIN STONEGATE 1271 ALGARDI REV. TO A BELLON, E.LLANO,M.SARDINAS



SEQ

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

BOA#.

34376-2

30844-6

30707-5

34926-1

34927-1

34003-3

34928-1

32269-5

STA

COM

FIN

FIN

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

COM

FIN

HOMES INC

RAMON KREDI
NILDA

&W

JOSE &W ASHLEY
CUETO

RAYMOND
SANTIAGO &W
CRYSTAL

MARILYN V
KALAS &
VALERIE A KALAS

JORGE A
HERNANDEZ &W
MONICA FO

DANIEL DE
FASSON &W

ROBYN A
SCHUMACHER &W
H KEVIN

ALVARO GORRIN

September 06, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
AVE

600 BILTMORE
WAY 405

1525 DELGADO
AVE

1300 EL RADO ST

1260 S
GREENWAY DR

1339 OBISPO AVE

5745 SW 117 ST

525 LORETTO AVE

9350 BALADA ST

PAGE 6
AGENDA
PROJECT........

#07016530

TAKEOVER TO
A#07076043

REV TO PLANS
A#06046722

REV. TO
P#06120008

GENERATOR

REP.(14) WHITE
WINDOWS

REV. TO ROOF
P#07067178
(2) NAVY BLUE
AWNINGS

REV TO
A#07037244

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

MILANES,
ARCHITECTS &
PLANN

ROLL-A-WAY

JOHN ALBERT

WELLER

CHARLES D
MEDEIROS

EDD HELMS

ELECTRIC

OWNER

ALLIED ROOFING

VICTOR CERON

ALBERTO BERNAL

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

TAKEOVER TO A#07075043

CHG WINDOWS TYPE

D.SACKMAN, L .JAUREGUI

*** HISTORICAL *** GENERA

TOR

REPALCE (14) WHITE WINDOW
S

REV. TO ROOF P#07067178 (
ADD 4 SKYLIGHTS)
(3) NAVY BLUE AWNINGS

D.SACKMAN, E.LLANO



SEQ

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

BOA#.

34784-2

34123-3

34929-1

34493-2

29105-3

34704-3

34930-1

34931-1

34932-1

STA

FIN

COM

COM

COM

COM

PRE

CoMm

COM

COM

OWNER. ... ... ...
UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI INS & RE
0

VIVIAN MARIA
DEL C MERCADO

MICHAEL H
GRAHAM

CHRIS MEISER
&W MIRIAM

LEGACY CUSTOM
HOMES INC.

MIGUEL GUERRERO

MARIO L ANGULO
&W ANA

ERENIO
SANTANA&SUSAN
MARTINEZ

ATRIUM-SAN
REMO
ASSOCIATES LTD

PAGE 7
AGENDA
September 06, 2007

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

1245
DRIVE

1002

5120

1109

2800
CIR

3665
6611
ST
1416
AVE

1500
AVE

DAUER ADDITION
CAPRI ST REV. TO
P#07060349
CARILLO ST ADD SHEER
DESCENT WALL
MALAGA AVE REV. TO
A#07076756
ALHAMBRA ~ REV. TO
P#06010300
RIVIERA CT ADDITION
CASTANEDA  (19)WHITE
ACCORDIONS & (1
SAN MARCO PAINT EXT
WALLS BM/OC11
SAN REMO  INT./EXT(STOREF
RONT)

RONEY J. MATEU
AlA

POE ROOFING &
CONSULTING,
INC.

RAYMOND MARK
TUTTLE

PFEIFFER

ENGINEERING INC

KENNETH R
PFEIFFER

PORTO ARCH
FLORIDA
ALUMINUM SUPPLY

OWNER

NORBERTO
ROSENSTEIN

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

FULL BOARD

B.H,B.B,D.S,E.L,L.S.

REV. TO ROOF P#07060349 (
CHANGE TO ALTUSA "S"
RENOVATE POOL & ADD SHEER
DESCENT WALL

D.SACKMAN,E.LLANO

REV. TO P#06010300 (REMOV
E PLANTERS)

D.SACKMAN, B. BROCKHOUSE
(19) WHITE ACCORDIONS & (
1) STORM PANNEL

PAINT WALLS BM/OC-11 CLAY
BEIGE

INT./EXT ALTERATIONS (STO
REFRONT)



SEQ
71

72

73

74

75

76

78

79

80

81

BOA#.

34933-1

30997-3

34934-1

34935-1

34936-1

34937-1

34859-2

34938-1

34940-1

34076-3

STA

CoMm

FIN

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

COM

COM

FIN

PATRICIO G DE
TORRES JR &W
MARIA

LUTHER L FITCH
&W RUBYE JO

IRENE 1DA
SANDS &
CHARLES T SANDS

ALBERTO M
CORDOVES & W
ENA

DEERING BAY
YACHT &
COUNTRY CL

JORGE ALONSO
&WROSA QUINTERO

MARILYN CORTEZ

MANUEL FEIJOO
W CARMEN

BENJAMIN SMITH

PAUL T

September 06, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
1229 ANDORA AVE

5615 ORDUNA DR

215 MIRACLE
MILE

3710 RIVIERA DR

13610 DEERING
BAY DR

634 ALEDO AVE

1120 ASTURIA
AVE

2221 COUNTRY
CLUB PRADO

205 GRANT DR

4919 BILTMORE

PAGE 8
AGENDA
PROJECT........
GARAGE & FOYER
ADDITION

REV TO
P#07030369

EXTERIOR
FACADE
RENOVATIO

CBS WALL

REP. (53)CURBS
& RESURFACE

RE-ROOF ADD
W/WHITE FLAT
RE-ROOF W/
ALTUSA "'S"™ TER
NEW BALCONY &
ENLARGE OPE

(13) WHITE
ACCORDION SHUT

REV. T0O

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
DIAZ
ARCHITECTURE,
INC.

R.E. CHISHOLM
ARCH

ANDREW
BARBAROTTA

ZUBILLAGA
DESIGN

LANGAN
ENGINEERING &
ENVIRONMENTAL
FAJARDO ROOFING

CONSTRUCTION
MASTERS

ADOLFO GONZALES
ROLL A WAY

SHUTTERS

JAS GROUP

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

GARAGE & FOYER ADDITION

R.SIXTO

G.PRATT

EXTERIOR FACADE RENOVATIO
N

CBS WALL

REPLACE (53) CURBS & RESU
RFACE STREETS

RE-ROOF ADD W/WHITE FLAT
TILE
ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY

NEW BALCONY & ENLARGE OPE
NING

(13) WHITE ACCORDION SHUT
TERS

REV. TO A#07066551 (BUILD



SEQ

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

BOA#.

34941-1

29011-10

24491-5

34849-1

34942-1

34842-1

34943-1

32728-3

34881-1

STA

CcoMm

FIN

FIN

COM

Ccom

COM

COM

PRE

COM

SCHAEFER &W
LINDA

ANTONIO PEREZ
&W ALINA

BERNARDO
NAVARRO

CANTELOP
PROPERTY

INVESTMENTS [INC

DAVID BERGE &W
JENNY

FRANCISCO ROJO
W CRISTINA

GEORGE SARDUY

DAVID NATEMAN
&/W KATHLEEN

JOHN J RANDALL
&W NELDA

L ANTONIO

PAGE 9
AGENDA

September 06, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
DR

6920 SUNRISE DR

301 SANTANDER
AVE

1060 ALFONSO
AVE

718 ALEDO AVE

725 NAVARRE AVE

3211 ALHAMBRA
CIR

915 BAYAMO AVE

1302 ASTURIA

PROJECT........

A#07066551
(NOTES

STONE PAVER
DWY & (2)APPR

REV. T0O
P#06120233(LAND
SC

REV. TO
P#05030024 (ASBU
IL

PAINT

(HC78) (HC73) (WH
I1TE)

RE-ROOF W/0OLD
HAVANA CLAY

RE-ROOF
W/ALTUSA™S""CLAY

POOL &
CONC./PAVER
DECK

1 STY ADDITION

PAINT WALLS

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

ARCHITECTS/PLAN
NERS

PAVERS & BRICK
SERVICES

JORGE L
VILLAVICENCIO
ARCH
PORTUONDO
PEROTTI ARCH.

OWNER

ISAACS ROOFING
CORP

RN PALMER
ROOFING

FREDDY TAIN

ZEB JAROSZ R.A.

OWNER

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

ING DEPARTMENT NOTES)
STONE PAVER DRIVEWAY & (2
) APPROACHES

REV. TO P#06120233 (LANDS
CAPING)

REV. TO P#05030024 (AS BU
ILT)

NEED TO RE-SCHEDULE

RE-ROOF W/OLD HAVANA CLAY
RE-ROOF W/ALTUSA "'S' CLAY
TILE

POOL & CONCRETE/PAVER DEC
K

B.BROCKHOUSE,G.PRATT

PAINT WALLS&CON FENCE BM/



SEQ

91

92

93

94

95

96

89

BOA#. STA

34845-2 COM

32459-2

FIN

30359-6 FIN

34308-4 FIN

34685-3 COM

33651-3 FIN

records listed

PATAO &W
MERCEDES

JAMES PERRY &
W MARY ANN

N C INVESTMENT
GROUP INC

VICTORIA
MANAGEMENT
COMPANY

ALLTANCES
STARLIGHT 111
LLC

KAREN E MOORE

RODNEY C
LANGER & W
BLANCA KEL

PAGE 10
AGENDA
September 06, 2007

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

AVE BM/HC-28

11070 MARIN ST PAINT DRIVEWAY

(BM 2168-3

921 SAN PEDRO NEW RESIDENCE

6901 YUMURI ST NEW 5 STY, 2

LV PARKING

717 VALENCIA  MULTI FAM

AVE RESIDENTIAL

600 ALCAZAR AVE (7)ROLL, (12)ACC
ORDIONS

640 NAVARRE AVE ADDITION/REMODE
L

OWNER

EDUARDO CALIL

MSA
ARCHITECTS,
INC.

SALAZAR

ROLLADEN,

RAMON COLLADO

INC.

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

HC-28,GARAGE DR&DRS2097-2

ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY
ADM. DEFER C.M.08/29/07

B.BROCKHOUSE ,R.SIXTO

L.SOUSA,E.LLANO

AS NOTED

FULL BOARD(L.J)

B.H,B.B,D.S,L.S,M.S,E.L
ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.M. 08.29.07

M.SARDINAS,E.LLANO






